Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Scrutton - (945931) - Formby Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.98
1:30.06
1:33.93
1:37.36
1:40.48
1:42.39
1:43.16
1:57.08

2:12.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.98
1:30.06
1:33.93
1:43.16
1:37.36
1:42.39
1:40.48
1:57.08

2:12.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

175
163
144
129
117
111
109
74

51

WA Pts

175
163
144
109
129
111
117
74

51

Round

H
H
H

-n

I m I I I

Round

m I I I I

I

Date

03/10/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
05/07/14
27/10113
07/12/13
12/07/14
06/07/13
15/09/12

Date

03/10/15
10/01/15
06/12/14
12/07/14
05/07/14
07/12/13
27/10/113
06/07/13
15/09/12

Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Winsford SC Development Meet

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Winsford Development Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Winsford SC Development Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet

Winsford Development Meet

City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Winsford
Blackpool
Blackburn
Darwen
Winsford

Liverpool

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Darwen
Winsford
Blackburn
Blackpool
Winsford

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
3
3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3

Club Swam Under Level

2
2
3
3
3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3
Ormskirk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



