Adam Scrutton - (945931) - Formby Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.98	175	Н	03/10/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
1:30.06	163	Н	10/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
1:33.93	144	Н	06/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
1:37.36	129	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford		3
1:40.48	117	Н	27/10/13	North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet	Blackpool	Ormskirk	3
1:42.39	111	Н	07/12/13	Preston Christmas Countdown 2013	Blackburn	Ormskirk	3
1:43.16	109	Н	12/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen		3
1:57.08	74	F	06/07/13	Winsford Development Meet	Winsford	Ormskirk	3
2:12.64	51	Н	15/09/12	City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala	Liverpool	Ormskirk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.98	175	Н	03/10/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
1:30.06	163	Н	10/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
1:33.93	144	Н	06/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
1:43.16	109	Н	12/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen		3
1:37.36	129	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford		3
1:42.39	111	Н	07/12/13	Preston Christmas Countdown 2013	Blackburn	Ormskirk	3
1:40.48	117	Н	27/10/13	North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet	Blackpool	Ormskirk	3
1:57.08	74	F	06/07/13	Winsford Development Meet	Winsford	Ormskirk	3
2:12.64	51	Н	15/09/12	City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala	Liverpool	Ormskirk	3